IM=22X
FITNESS PRODUCTS

MARCY® FIT
DELUXE HOME GYM
MFM-8250
MAQUINA DE EJERCICIO

MARCY® FIT DELUXE

IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly
Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

Assembly Manual
NOTA: Por favor lea cuidadosamente todas las
instrucciones antes de utilizar este producto

120802




www.impex-fitness.com

OIMPEX INC.



g

6 x 20 68 x 20

OIMPEX INC. 2 www.impex-fitness.com



© © 4

"“‘8 {l’xQ

S

o# x 1

=

O# x 2

=

o 1 2 3 4 5 o6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1

8# x 1

1 ” 2 ” 3 ” 4 ” 5 ” 6 ”

(I)|I|I||\IMI|I\IM'|w|l|w\u'|I|w|'w|wm|||||||\||||||'ww||\I|I|I|I\I|I|I|I|\

OIMPEX INC. 3 www.impex-fitness.com



: \
X 26
I y

T H
X 2 X 2

I

YRR £\ LN N N
)
o

x1

\

=t =
x4 x1

N G—)
IH‘EED x:z <::> X‘4

c 1 2 3 4 o5 o6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1

|||||||‘|||||||‘|||||||‘|||||||‘|||||||‘|||||||‘|||||||‘|||||||‘|||||||‘|||||||‘|||||||‘||||||||
O 1// 2// 3// 4// 5// 6//

OIMPEX INC. 4 www.impex-fitness.com




e J— S
=E-
=
[] —E .
[\ _E o1
=E o
U N :E ~
M \E w
@ = |
) s _E =
| He-
[’\] E E
O O—\I :
T HE o
— —
[] —E =
X1 i o—=E &
—=E =
—E S
N1 ——lE
__ OO
N~ —
\_ b = -
—=HE
(52) x 1 | = =
49 x1 (77) x* 4 =E X
X —
mm
o 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1
TP AT T T T v e v v e
O 1// 2// 3// 4// 5// 6/

OIMPEX INC. 5 www.impex-fitness.com

I



M10 x 3/4"

@) x2 <|E|:-

M10 x 33/4"

x4

B

M10 x 21/2"

M10

I:'?: ———————————"AS

-
= <S>

[

OIMPEX INC.

www.impex-fitness.com



(89 x4 (- M10 x 3/4"

@x MW o

O©IMPEX INC. 7 www.impex-fitness.com



M10x 3 1/2”

x2

M10x 1"

(o

x4

{03 x4 [8 M12

M10x5 3/8"

x2

www.impex-fitness.com

OIMPEX INC.



® 3/4"

M10 x 3/4"

(-

x2

I
~
~
[e0]
X
AN
-—
=

x4

M12

<\
N’

B

x4

x8

www.impex-fitness.com

OIMPEX INC.



M8 x 31/2"

M8 x 21/8"

® 5/8"

x 5/8"

©
=

www.impex-fitness.com

10

OIMPEX INC.



A
<~
)
X
N
d
=

M6 x 3/4"
® 5/8"

®1/2"x 8"

x2
x2

J

M12

M8 x 1 5/8"
o 1"

(—
© |
H ©

1

x2
@) x1
x2
x1
(2 x

www.impex-fitness.com

11

OIMPEX INC.



® 3/4"

x12

M10 x 4"

M10

x6 [8

M10 x 3 3/4"

T

Ol

@x1

M10 x 2 1/8"

| im

(80) x 1

@) x3

www.impex-fitness.com

12

OIMPEX INC.



7-A
7-B

Lo

S.com

www.impex-fitnes

13

OIMPEX INC.



®

m M10 x 4" (@) x 15 @ H ® 34"

MI0x212"  @x7 [ M10
M10 x 21/8" @x2 ([ NI M10 x 1 3/8"

u

u

?
Y
0

OIMPEX INC. 14 www.impex-fitness.com



<00
00 00 0O

S.com

www.impex-fitnes

15

OIMPEX INC.



) x1 | VIR €9 x 2 WVHAR M10 x 1 3/4"
89 x4 [ TN M10 x 2 1/8" <1 (TN M10 x 1 1/8”

@) x16 @ H ® 3/4" @xs [H M10
@x1 = «_¥o

28

66

|w,

Yo

e e
/' Mm@ &

15

99

13
49

24

OIMPEX INC. 16 www.impex-fitness.com



www.impex-fitness.com

17

OIMPEX INC.



D

©©©
moo

OIMPEX INC. 18 www.impex-fitness.com



M10 x 5/8"

d11/8"

www.impex-fitness.com

19

OIMPEX INC.



www.impex-fitness.com

20

OIMPEX INC.



	MFM8250 assembly manual-封面.pdf
	MFM8250-1 assembly manual
	封面.pdf
	page01
	page02
	page03
	page04
	page05
	STEP01
	STEP02
	STEP03
	STEP04
	STEP05
	STEP06
	STEP07
	STEP08
	STEP09
	STEP10
	EX

	MFM8250-2 assembly manual
	封面.pdf
	page01
	page02
	page03
	page04
	page05
	STEP01
	STEP02
	STEP03
	STEP04
	STEP05
	STEP06
	STEP07
	STEP08
	STEP09
	STEP10
	EX




